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 4:42  3:08  2:21  1:53  1:34

092°

272°

  

1220-114
1
4

980/26

2
2
3
°

5
0
0
0

(6
.9
)

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 69).

VGSI and ILS glidepath not coincident

41°59'N-87°54'W
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Apt Elev
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GS 3.00°
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GCO  5.1
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GCO  22.3

FNUCH INT

(IAF)

GCO  15.4

NOLEN INT

(IF)

GCO  22.3

GCO  15.4
GCO  5.1

T

RADAR required for procedure entry.

A
right turn to 4000 direct DPA VOR/DME and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 1300 then climbing 
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780 (800-2   )
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1
2
1
2

1460-2
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883

807

GCO  2

PALIE
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Amdt 10  12AUG21

25163
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°

Chan 19(Y)

R-272

3.1 NM

2200

7000

DME from GCO DME.

Simultaneous approach authorized.  

GND CON
O'HARE  TOWER
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124.125(TWR NORTH)

(TWR SOUTH)118.05
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CLNC DEL
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